
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:15 PM  2/10/2025  Page 1

2025 NE OB MIAA Winter Boy's North Sectional - 2/9/2025

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOSL-NE SRCal Hale1 21.66

WACA-NE 25Owen Curtin2 22.15

MARB-NE 25Logan Doody3 22.16

BELM-NE 25Lucas Cadet4 22.31

MEST-NE 26Jos Baranyi5 22.37

WSTN-NE 25Alex Jylkka6 22.39

READ-NE 25Liam Green7 22.41

WAYL-NE 27Luke Kroncke8 22.44

CCHS-NE 27Brandon Monaghan9 22.50

WSTN-NE 25Nate Whitworth10 22.57

WACA-NE 25Han Park11 22.66

CRLS-NE 27Hong Joon Koh12 22.70

BEDF-NE 25Zachary Wirth13 22.73

LYNF-NE 28Malcolm Kelton*14 22.82

WAYL-NE 25Cole Snyder*14 22.82

SHAW-NE 25Harrison Kinsella16 22.92

ACTO-NE 26Jadon Yang17 22.97

MYST-NE 26Jaden Anthony18 23.01

CCHS-NE 27Andrew Hodges19 23.03

WAAR-NE 26Liam Shadrick20 23.13

WAYL-NE 26Alex Lu*21 23.15

WACA-NE 26Charlie Small*21 23.15

WSTN-NE 26Nico Carillo*23 23.19

LYNF-NE 25Henry Brown*23 23.19

PREP-NE 25Trow Stewart25 23.20

MYST-NE 25Lucas Freitas*26 23.31

MCAT-NE 25Ronan Sanzone*26 23.31

PREP-NE 26Ben Masterson28 23.40

CHEL-NE 27Christian Petrilli29 23.47

TRIT-NE 28Luke Linehan30 23.48

BELM-NE 27David Chen31 23.49

ACTO-NE 27Omar Graia32 23.50

MCAT-NE 26Ethan Curran33 23.52

TRIT-NE 25Jacob Hoffman*34 23.60

BEDF-NE 25Aniq Syed*34 23.60

WAYL-NE 25Braden Leichliter36 23.62

NEWS-NE 27Perry Yu37 23.67

WSTN-NE 25Philip Fitch*38 23.71

LINC-NE 26Aiden McKenzie*38 23.71

BELM-NE 25Thomas Borkowski40 23.72

PREP-NE 25Reese Martinez41 23.76

BOSL-NE SRCaleb Kohn42 23.78

CHEL-NE 25Drew DiStasi43 24.03

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PREP-NE 28Brendan Titley1 48.12

22.99 25.13

PREP-NE 26Wes Ross2 48.95

23.72 25.23

WSTN-NE 25Alex Jylkka3 48.96

23.15 25.81

MEST-NE 26Jos Baranyi4 49.21

23.89 25.32

WAYL-NE 25Aidan Huang5 49.37

23.42 25.95

BELM-NE 25Lucas Cadet6 49.76

24.14 25.62

WAYL-NE 27Luke Kroncke7 49.85

23.91 25.94

MARB-NE 25Logan Doody8 50.00

23.69 26.31

WAYL-NE 25Cole Snyder9 50.26

24.04 26.22

WSTN-NE 25Nate Whitworth10 50.50

23.77 26.73

LINC-NE 25Drew Simon11 50.51

23.63 26.88

HAVE-NE 26John Papageorgiou12 50.71

24.28 26.43

WACA-NE 25Nicholas Scarano13 50.81

24.53 26.28

ACTO-NE 28Jonathan Baxter14 51.01

24.21 26.80

SOME-NE 25Julian Zielinski15 51.13

24.21 26.92

WSTN-NE 26Andrew Pettinato16 51.27

24.42 26.85

WAYL-NE 25Braden Leichliter17 51.40

24.47 26.93

BEDF-NE 27Gabriel Favalora18 51.44

25.01 26.43

LYNF-NE 25Henry Brown19 51.51

24.93 26.58

BURL-NE 27Shay Woodbury20 51.52

24.68 26.84

MYST-NE 25Lucas Freitas21 51.56

24.81 26.75

CHEL-NE 27Christian Petrilli22 51.59

25.00 26.59

CCHS-NE 27Andrew Hodges23 51.61

24.19 27.42

MCAT-NE 26Ethan Curran24 51.66

24.40 27.26

HAVE-NE 25Wilco Zbitnoff25 51.67

24.95 26.72

PREP-NE 25Charlie Sununu26 51.79

25.00 26.79

BEDF-NE 25Zachary Wirth27 51.87

25.37 26.50

WSTN-NE 26Nico Carillo28 51.94

24.25 27.69

MYST-NE 26Dylan Phan29 52.13

25.21 26.92

NEWS-NE 27Perry Yu30 52.17

24.89 27.28

HAVE-NE 25Colby McLaughlin31 52.21

25.31 26.90

WACA-NE 28Jacob Barrett32 52.28

25.22 27.06

BOSL-NE SRCaleb Kohn33 52.37

24.81 27.56

WACA-NE 26Aaron Gao34 52.40

25.01 27.39

CCHS-NE 25Austin Sun35 52.46

25.06 27.40

NRWI-NE 25Spencer Bagtaz36 52.59

25.18 27.41

LYNF-NE 28Malcolm Kelton37 52.64

24.43 28.21

BELM-NE 25Thomas Borkowski38 52.77

25.09 27.68

CHEL-NE 25Drew DiStasi39 53.19

25.47 27.72

ACTO-NE 27Omar Graia40 53.20

25.25 27.95

MARB-NE 27Omar Elnabarawy--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PREP-NE 28Brendan Titley1 1:42.74

23.90 25.61 26.6926.54

SALE-NE SOGrant Dwyer2 1:42.92

23.54 25.39 27.1226.87

PREP-NE 26Wes Ross3 1:45.04

24.31 26.47 27.1827.08

PREP-NE 25Matthew Church4 1:46.17

24.76 26.46 27.2227.73

NRWI-NE 27Cole Falk5 1:46.29

24.34 26.68 27.2728.00

HAVE-NE 26Brian Story6 1:46.92

24.63 26.95 27.7327.61

WAYL-NE 25Peter Morris7 1:49.09

24.86 27.16 28.3628.71

LYNF-NE 27James Cook8 1:49.87

25.03 27.17 29.2728.40

WAYL-NE 25Aidan Huang9 1:49.94

24.11 26.34 31.0128.48

LINC-NE 25Graham Skelly10 1:49.98

24.73 27.59 29.1328.53

BELM-NE 27Benjamin Wu11 1:50.39

25.21 28.21 28.0828.89

HAVE-NE 26John Papageorgiou12 1:50.48

25.48 27.87 28.4928.64

WACA-NE 25Nicholas Scarano13 1:51.08

25.19 27.54 29.9228.43

MARB-NE 26Brady Leveroni14 1:51.43

25.58 27.99 28.9828.88

ACTO-NE 26Evan Shan15 1:52.10

25.13 27.91 29.5829.48

LINC-NE 25Elijah Dimov16 1:52.58

25.26 27.73 30.2429.35

CCHS-NE 26Cole Scafidi17 1:52.65

25.34 27.92 29.5529.84

WSTN-NE 25Spencer Dobson18 1:52.90

25.70 28.57 29.8128.82

BEDF-NE 27Gabriel Favalora19 1:53.66

25.80 28.70 29.3929.77

PREP-NE 25Charlie Sununu20 1:53.80

26.11 28.76 29.1229.81
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(Boys 200 Yard Free)

MARB-NE 25Nate Rosen21 1:54.08

26.70 29.39 28.4429.55

MYST-NE 26Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso22 1:54.18

25.51 28.43 30.3129.93

WAAR-NE 26Jack Perkins23 1:54.37

26.23 28.55 29.5030.09

MYST-NE 25Lucas Santos24 1:54.51

25.52 28.52 30.3830.09

READ-NE 26Aidan Herlihy25 1:54.83

25.88 28.85 30.0230.08

BOSL-NEJoseph Hemr26 1:54.84

25.77 28.70 30.1430.23

WAYL-NE 25Mattias Johansson27 1:55.44

26.22 28.96 30.1730.09

GLOU-NE 27Henry Siedzik28 1:55.48

26.44 28.70 30.4829.86

BEDF-NE 28Harvey Homolka29 1:55.52

26.54 29.03 29.8330.12

CCHS-NE 28Harry Gamber30 1:55.77

26.57 29.61 29.4630.13

HAVE-NE 27Carter Dame31 1:56.80

26.83 29.16 30.5430.27

ACTO-NE 28Rokas Rutkauskas32 1:57.23

25.61 29.27 31.1131.24

HAVE-NE 25Wilco Zbitnoff33 1:57.50

25.37 28.59 32.3331.21

WAYL-NE 26Matthew Tan34 1:57.90

26.06 28.66 31.8931.29

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAVE-NE 26Brian Story1 4:43.79

25.79 27.93 28.7928.44

29.10 29.00 29.20 29.12

28.96 27.46

PREP-NE 28Porter Mulgrew2 4:44.78

25.98 28.31 29.4028.87

28.78 29.09 29.09 29.10

28.86 27.30

PREP-NE 25Matthew Church3 4:49.82

26.06 28.40 29.3528.62

29.75 29.22 29.97 29.64

30.12 28.69

TRIT-NE 25Sam Whitaker4 4:53.89

26.36 28.21 28.9728.95

30.05 30.29 30.31 30.53

30.68 29.54

BELM-NE 27Benjamin Wu5 4:56.27

26.32 28.94 29.9929.72

30.11 30.56 30.16 30.58

30.87 29.02

CCHS-NE 26Cole Scafidi6 5:07.43

26.70 29.86 31.5931.05

32.20 32.17 31.93 31.90

30.91 29.12

BEDF-NE 28Harvey Homolka7 5:07.68

27.05 29.45 31.1830.45

31.50 31.73 31.70 31.93

31.86 30.83

MARB-NE 25Nate Rosen8 5:09.29

28.18 31.25 31.4031.71

31.45 31.37 31.30 31.40

31.33 29.90

CCHS-NE 28Harry Gamber9 5:10.31

27.41 29.62 31.7230.92

31.77 32.21 31.72 32.73

32.14 30.07

CHEL-NE 28Noah Wildt10 5:11.68

27.44 30.47 32.0631.76

31.88 32.69 32.71 31.40

31.28 29.99

WSTN-NE 25Spencer Dobson11 5:11.83

27.18 29.74 31.7030.47

31.90 32.11 32.58 32.65

32.15 31.35

CHEL-NE 27Sean Boothroyd12 5:11.87

27.17 31.47 32.6232.24

31.81 31.56 31.99 31.62

31.85 29.54

IPSW-NE 29Brayden Marini13 5:11.94

26.34 30.12 32.2231.26

32.17 32.35 32.92 32.73

32.37 29.46

ACTO-NE 28Rokas Rutkauskas14 5:13.24

26.37 29.25 31.8030.88

32.29 32.41 32.78 32.97

32.67 31.82

WAYL-NE 25Mattias Johansson15 5:13.46

27.44 29.86 31.5631.58

31.93 32.63 32.82 32.67

32.53 30.44

READ-NE 26Aidan Herlihy16 5:14.34

26.69 29.72 31.5130.51

32.07 32.24 32.78 33.36

32.91 32.55

WAAR-NE 26Jack Perkins17 5:14.54

26.72 30.18 32.3530.94

31.85 32.58 32.89 32.83

32.87 31.33

MYST-NE 25Lucas Santos18 5:16.26

26.85 30.44 32.2831.98

32.86 32.83 33.01 32.86

31.86 31.29

BOSL-NEJoseph Hemr19 5:16.59

27.29 29.63 32.2031.75

32.87 32.89 33.05 33.29

33.00 30.62

HAVE-NE 27Carter Dame20 5:26.22

29.25 31.83 32.8032.10

33.52 33.46 33.09 33.78

33.59 32.80

ACTO-NE 26Evan Shan--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACTO-NE 25Andrew Lu1 52.93

25.83 27.10

WSTN-NE 25Eldar Blazh2 53.53

25.76 27.77

SALE-NE SOGrant Dwyer3 54.16

26.41 27.75

ACTO-NE 28Jonathan Baxter4 54.69

26.34 28.35

WAYL-NE 25Brady Foley5 54.87

26.59 28.28

HAVE-NE 27Miles Bunyar6 56.01

27.02 28.99

LYNF-NE 27James Cook7 56.29

27.57 28.72

PREP-NE 25Will Kennedy8 56.42

27.20 29.22

BURL-NE 27Shay Woodbury9 56.43

27.38 29.05

WACA-NE 26Noa Zinn10 57.36

27.88 29.48

TRIT-NE 25Sam Whitaker11 57.78

28.34 29.44

MYST-NE 26Jaden Anthony12 57.89

27.71 30.18

WAYL-NE 28Evan Giang13 57.97

27.47 30.50

BELM-NE 26Rohan Bhagwati14 58.07

28.47 29.60

CCHS-NE 27Brandon Monaghan15 58.21

28.07 30.14

CHEL-NE 28Rowan Ward16 58.52

29.01 29.51

CHEL-NE 28Finn Hughes17 58.80

28.28 30.52

NRWI-NE 25Spencer Bagtaz18 58.93

28.35 30.58

WACA-NE 26Andrew Sperry19 58.94

28.31 30.63

MEST-NE 25Danny Mirick*20 58.99

28.87 30.12

ACTO-NE 26Mehmet Akbulut*20 58.99

28.34 30.65

CHEL-NE 28Mason Dindinger22 59.20

28.66 30.54

DANV-NE JRZachary Cotter23 59.27

28.51 30.76

LINC-NE 26Finn Larsen24 59.66

29.24 30.42

PREP-NE 25Reese Martinez25 1:00.07

29.07 31.00

BELM-NE 27Robert Mitchell26 1:00.34

28.81 31.53

MYST-NE 29Kyle Nguyen27 1:00.56

28.43 32.13
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(Boys 100 Yard Back)

WSTN-NE 28Andy Ding28 1:00.76

29.28 31.48

MYST-NE 26Dylan Phan29 1:01.02

29.30 31.72

MYST-NE 26Nicolas Caballero30 1:01.32

29.67 31.65

WACA-NE 28Ethan Barrett31 1:01.42

29.91 31.51

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOSL-NE SRCal Hale1 58.91

27.67 31.24

MYST-NE 26Christian Antonucci2 59.42

28.11 31.31

WAYL-NE 26David Ryu3 59.57

28.49 31.08

READ-NE 25Liam Green4 1:00.00

28.03 31.97

ACTO-NE 26Jadon Yang5 1:01.17

29.12 32.05

WSTN-NE 28Aiden Lawlor6 1:01.43

29.00 32.43

PREP-NE 28Declan MacDonald7 1:01.48

28.81 32.67

READ-NE 25Andrew McCarthy8 1:02.02

29.17 32.85

ACTO-NE 28Lucas Zhang9 1:02.16

29.09 33.07

WAYL-NE 26Alex Lu10 1:02.35

28.99 33.36

WACA-NE 25Han Park11 1:02.38

29.30 33.08

CCHS-NE 25Emlen Lease12 1:02.47

29.15 33.32

MCAT-NE 25Ronan Sanzone13 1:02.53

28.98 33.55

MYST-NE 26Thomas Sodeyama-Cardoso14 1:03.66

30.00 33.66

WACA-NE 26Aaron Gao15 1:04.04

29.99 34.05

WACA-NE 25Sahil Dua16 1:04.38

30.09 34.29

BELM-NE 27Ethan Gong17 1:05.03

31.14 33.89

CCHS-NE 26Presley Rodgers18 1:05.14

30.27 34.87

SHAW-NE 25Eliot Hong19 1:05.32

30.29 35.03

CRLS-NE 27Hong Joon Koh20 1:05.36

30.06 35.30

WACA-NE 26Charlie Small21 1:05.59

30.49 35.10

LINC-NE 25Drew Simon22 1:05.88

30.53 35.35

PREP-NE 25Derek Cao23 1:06.33

31.35 34.98

HAVE-NE 25Colby McLaughlin24 1:06.53

32.42 34.11

PREP-NE 28Luke Berrian25 1:07.24

31.33 35.91

WAYL-NE 28Kiyoshi Niimi26 1:08.02

31.38 36.64

HAWE-NE 25Colin Conway27 1:08.29

32.58 35.71

WAAR-NE 27Cole Morgan-Zawilski28 1:09.07

33.02 36.05

WAYL-NE 26Russell Wong29 1:09.72

32.07 37.65

ACTO-NE 27Victor Ao--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NRWI-NE 27Cole Falk1 52.48

24.35 28.13

WAYL-NE 25Peter Morris2 52.80

24.78 28.02

WACA-NE 25Owen Curtin3 52.92

24.82 28.10

ACTO-NE 25Andrew Lu4 53.51

24.94 28.57

LINC-NE 25Graham Skelly5 54.11

25.52 28.59

TRIT-NE 25Josh Adler6 54.93

25.99 28.94

BEDF-NE 25Aniq Syed7 55.29

25.78 29.51

PREP-NE 25Will Kennedy8 55.39

25.70 29.69

LINC-NE 25Elijah Dimov9 55.44

25.81 29.63

MYST-NE 26Thomas Sodeyama-Cardoso10 55.64

26.90 28.74

MYST-NE 26Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso11 55.68

25.76 29.92

HAVE-NE 27Miles Bunyar12 56.02

26.16 29.86

MARB-NE 26Brady Leveroni13 56.76

26.72 30.04

LYNF-NE 26Nick DeGennaro14 56.78

26.09 30.69

WACA-NE 27Adam Busch15 56.82

26.24 30.58

ACTO-NE 28Max Geng16 57.19

27.02 30.17

CHEL-NE 28Finn Hughes17 57.23

26.89 30.34

PREP-NE 25Joe Berrian18 57.28

26.49 30.79

CHEL-NE 28Rowan Ward19 57.43

26.63 30.80

BOSL-NEBrian Xu20 57.48

25.66 31.82

TRIT-NE 25Jacob Hoffman21 57.68

26.57 31.11

LINC-NE 25Mateo Krebs22 57.70

27.28 30.42

WAAR-NE 26Liam Shadrick23 57.72

27.58 30.14

BELM-NE 27David Chen24 57.73

26.58 31.15

WAYL-NE 25Brady Foley25 57.96

26.45 31.51

LINC-NE 25Nico Barrera26 57.98

26.77 31.21

WAAR-NE 27Owen Morgan-Zawilski*27 58.05

27.63 30.42

PREP-NE 25Ben Long*27 58.05

26.35 31.70

MYST-NE 29Brandon Wamala29 58.28

26.96 31.32

IPSW-NE 29Brayden Marini30 58.54

27.54 31.00

ANDO-NE 25Luke Suh31 58.99

28.06 30.93

PREP-NE 25Jimmy Mahoney32 59.53

27.67 31.86

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PREP-NE 28Porter Mulgrew1 2:00.56

26.80 29.94 25.9837.84

TRIT-NE 25Josh Adler2 2:00.66

26.52 30.33 28.0435.77

MYST-NE 26Christian Antonucci3 2:01.26

26.48 32.32 29.1633.30

WAYL-NE 26David Ryu4 2:01.28

26.71 31.65 30.1932.73

WSTN-NE 25Eldar Blazh5 2:01.66

25.21 29.97 29.2537.23

PREP-NE 28Declan MacDonald6 2:02.74

27.34 32.78 27.9634.66

CCHS-NE 25Emlen Lease7 2:04.55

25.99 32.60 30.5435.42

PREP-NE 25Derek Cao8 2:07.21

27.94 33.18 29.4036.69

MEST-NE 25Danny Mirick9 2:07.79

26.33 33.12 29.9038.44

READ-NE 25Andrew McCarthy10 2:08.91

27.28 31.54

WACA-NE 28Jacob Barrett11 2:09.40

27.49 33.16 31.4837.27

BELM-NE 27Ethan Gong12 2:09.62

27.27 33.21 31.1537.99

CHEL-NE 28Noah Wildt13 2:09.70

28.83 33.82 29.9637.09

WACA-NE 25Sahil Dua14 2:10.00

26.78 33.18 32.1437.90

CCHS-NE 26Presley Rodgers15 2:10.38

27.20 34.36 30.8238.00
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(Boys 200 Yard IM)

ACTO-NE 28Lucas Zhang16 2:10.72

27.17 34.33 32.5136.71

BELM-NE 26Rohan Bhagwati17 2:10.75

29.11 31.36 30.8039.48

CHEL-NE 28Mason Dindinger18 2:11.29

30.17 32.54 30.1538.43

WAYL-NE 28Evan Giang19 2:12.09

28.49 31.34 31.8940.37

LEXI-NE 27Ethan Dinovski20 2:12.28

27.77 35.65 31.0637.80

LEXI-NE 28Austin Shen21 2:13.08

27.41 33.48 32.4339.76

ANDO-NE 25Yiwei Wang22 2:15.43

28.81 36.10 31.2439.28

PREP-NE 25Joe Berrian23 2:16.00

27.71 35.03 31.7741.49

MYST-NE 29Brandon Wamala24 2:18.94

27.56 34.08 32.4144.89

ACTO-NE 27Victor Ao--- DFS

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CCHS-NE 25Thomas Stone1 516.35

LEXI-NE 27Luke Denoncourt2 510.20

PREP-NE 25Greg Santosus3 487.75

PREP-NE 25Kye McClory4 432.30

CRLS-NE 25Maddox Lee5 422.70

MASC-NE 26Landen Boutilier6 421.35

LINC-NE 25Law Denormandie7 406.35

ACTO-NE 26Brendan Koh8 399.85

LINC-NE 26Daniel Leonce9 396.55

WSTN-NE 27Tad Odell10 376.60

CHEL-NE 25Hadi AlDayaa11 374.90

MASC-NE 25Zade Hijleh12 352.50

WSTN-NE 27Hayes Hanser13 352.20

WSTN-NE 26Andrew Pettinato14 351.50

WAYL-NE 26Ben Pyhtila15 345.70

TRIT-NE 27Senan Lucey16 307.25

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CCHS-NE 25Thomas Stone1 362.70 q

LEXI-NE 27Luke Denoncourt2 358.25 q

PREP-NE 25Greg Santosus3 321.25 q

CRLS-NE 25Maddox Lee4 307.95 q

PREP-NE 25Kye McClory5 306.30 q

LINC-NE 26Daniel Leonce6 305.05 q

MASC-NE 26Landen Boutilier7 301.75 q

LINC-NE 25Law Denormandie8 299.70 q

ACTO-NE 26Brendan Koh9 286.90 q

CHEL-NE 25Hadi AlDayaa10 271.75 q

MASC-NE 25Zade Hijleh11 268.80 q

WSTN-NE 26Andrew Pettinato12 263.05 q

WSTN-NE 27Tad Odell13 258.65 q

WAYL-NE 26Ben Pyhtila14 251.40 q

WSTN-NE 27Hayes Hanser15 250.75 q

TRIT-NE 27Senan Lucey16 231.55 q

WAYL-NE 26Nathan Oh17 212.75

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LEXI-NE 27Luke Denoncourt1 230.40 q

CCHS-NE 25Thomas Stone2 221.50 q

LINC-NE 25Law Denormandie3 210.30 q

PREP-NE 25Greg Santosus4 200.60 q

PREP-NE 25Kye McClory5 194.80 q

LINC-NE 26Daniel Leonce6 189.70 q

CHEL-NE 25Hadi AlDayaa7 185.15 q

CRLS-NE 25Maddox Lee8 182.20 q

MASC-NE 25Zade Hijleh9 175.75 q

WSTN-NE 26Andrew Pettinato10 173.00 q

WSTN-NE 27Tad Odell11 172.85 q

ACTO-NE 26Brendan Koh12 171.80 q

MASC-NE 26Landen Boutilier13 170.05 q

WAYL-NE 26Ben Pyhtila14 163.85 q

WSTN-NE 27Hayes Hanser15 159.40 q

TRIT-NE 27Senan Lucey16 147.50 q

WAYL-NE 26Nathan Oh17 144.25 q

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WAYL-NE1 1:28.57

Aidan Huang 25 Cole Snyder 25

Alex Lu 26 Luke Kroncke 27

22.42 22.03 21.9222.20

WACA-NE2 1:30.01

Han Park 25 Nicholas Scarano 25

Charlie Small 26 Owen Curtin 25

22.77 22.72 21.9722.55

WSTN-NE3 1:30.39

Alex Jylkka 25 Nico Carillo 26

Philip Fitch 25 Nate Whitworth 25

22.37 22.80 21.9923.23

LINC-NE4 1:31.09

Drew Simon 25 Aiden McKenzie 26

Elijah Dimov 25 Graham Skelly 25

22.90 23.03 22.1223.04

PREP-NE5 1:31.34

Ben Masterson 26 Brendan Titley 28

Matthew Church 25 Wes Ross 26

23.40 22.24 22.6123.09

BELM-NE6 1:32.23

Thomas Borkowski 25 Lucas Cadet 25

David Chen 27 Ethan Gong 27

24.04 21.49 23.2823.42

MYST-NE7 1:32.29

Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso 26 Lucas Freitas 25

Christian Antonucci 26 Jaden Anthony 26

23.99 22.88 22.7822.64

ACTO-NE8 1:32.30

Jadon Yang 26 Evan Shan 26

Victor Ao 27 Omar Graia 27

22.97 23.08 23.2523.00

LYNF-NE9 1:33.33

Marc Gagne 25 James Cook 27

Malcolm Kelton 28 Henry Brown 25

24.36 23.21 22.8322.93

MARB-NE10 1:34.60

Brady Leveroni 26 Yuri Volkov 25

Nate Rosen 25 Logan Doody 25

24.21 25.42 22.1422.83

HAVE-NE11 1:34.69

Colby McLaughlin 25 Levi Abrams 26

Wilco Zbitnoff 25 John Papageorgiou 26

24.10 24.42 23.2522.92

CHEL-NE12 1:35.29

Rowan Ward 28 Drew DiStasi 25

Akhil Dantam 25 Christian Petrilli 27

24.27 23.77 23.2623.99

BEDF-NE13 1:35.40

Gabriel Favalora 27 Gregory Sedran 27

Aniq Syed 25 Zachary Wirth 25

24.23 24.99 22.8723.31

WAAR-NE14 1:35.53

Jack Perkins 26 Alec Popiel 25

Rohan Gandhi 25 Liam Shadrick 26

24.33 23.91 23.5823.71

CCHS-NE15 1:35.54

Austin Sun 25 Fox Anderson 27

Caden Watson 26 Emlen Lease 25

24.21 23.94 23.0924.30

MEST-NE16 1:35.71

Danny Mirick 25 William Lowe 25

Gabe Hunnicutt 25 Jos Baranyi 26

23.91 25.67 21.9124.22

LEXI-NE17 1:35.83

Neel Ray 25 Yazan Aldahan 28

Rhys Roberts 26 Simon Dinovski 27

24.57 24.18 23.4623.62

READ-NE18 1:37.15

Thomas Cockrell 26 Rory O'Neill 25

David McCann 25 Leo Diedrich 25

24.99 23.98 23.7924.39

SHAW-NE19 1:37.70

Matthew Kilfoyle 26 Logan Dupont 25

Eliot Hong 25 Harrison Kinsella 25

24.52 27.05 22.4823.65

ANDO-NE20 1:40.55

Yiwei Wang 25 Zachary Pan 26

Zachary Medjamia 26 Luke Suh 25

25.57 25.43 24.5325.02

TRIT-NE21 1:42.57

JT Kench 25 Hugo Hennessy 25

Declan Hyer 25 Luke Linehan 28

26.31 24.30 23.8028.16
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

NRWI-NE22 1:43.60

Sameera Murthy 25 Jon Mahr 26

Ivan Deiko 25 Declan Savage 26

25.79 26.08 25.6326.10

MCAT-NE23 1:46.78

James Gage 26

Santiago Royas 25

25.39 25.12 21.3934.88

NEWS-NE--- DQ

Perry Yu 27 Tony Wu 27

Leo Markman 26 Sid Khanduja 27

23.91 25.39 26.3225.93

CRLS-NE--- DQ

Khantushig Lkhagvajargal 28Nathaniel Greenleaf 25

Giacomo Ramusino-Zambotti 26Evan Wei 27

24.86 24.93 23.7424.06

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WAYL-NE1 3:18.71

Peter Morris 25 Cole Snyder 25

Braden Leichliter 25 Aidan Huang 25

23.83 49.33 49.9423.42

23.65 50.62 22.94 48.82

HAVE-NE2 3:20.01

Miles Bunyar 27 Wilco Zbitnoff 25

John Papageorgiou 26 Brian Story 26

24.26 50.45 50.9424.00

24.07 50.72 22.86 47.90

WSTN-NE3 3:21.23

Alex Jylkka 25 Nate Whitworth 25

Spencer Dobson 25 Eldar Blazh 25

23.16 49.19 50.0423.28

24.57 51.79 23.68 50.21

WACA-NE4 3:23.67

Andrew Sperry 26 Nicholas Scarano 25

Jacob Barrett 28 Han Park 25

24.85 52.52 50.4224.05

24.39 51.34 23.12 49.39

CCHS-NE5 3:23.88

Andrew Hodges 27 Brandon Monaghan 27

Presley Rodgers 26 Cole Scafidi 26

24.42 52.17 50.5623.91

23.96 51.02 24.09 50.13

LINC-NE6 3:23.92

Elijah Dimov 25 Aiden McKenzie 26

Drew Simon 25 Graham Skelly 25

24.39 50.73 53.6824.84

23.37 50.27 23.45 49.24

ACTO-NE7 3:24.32

Jonathan Baxter 28

24.66 51.66 50.8924.23

24.93 51.58 23.86 50.19

TRIT-NE8 3:27.79

Josh Adler 25

24.63 50.62 53.3525.44

25.29 53.22 23.79 50.60

MYST-NE9 3:29.55

Dylan Phan 26 Lucas Freitas 25

Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso 26 Thomas Sodeyama-Cardoso 26

25.03 52.69 51.4724.13

24.78 51.83 25.46 53.56

LEXI-NE10 3:30.16

Simon Dinovski 27 Neel Ray 25

Anton Kheyfets 25 Rhys Roberts 26

25.12 52.52 52.6424.84

25.41 53.13 24.51 51.87

BOSL-NE11 3:30.75

Caleb Kohn SR Lucas Greene-Barrios

Joseph Hemr Cal Hale SR

25.54 53.37 55.3525.50

24.68 51.07 25.11 50.96

BELM-NE12 3:31.11

David Chen 27 Thomas Borkowski 25

Rohan Bhagwati 26 Ethan Gong 27

24.57 51.96 54.3424.60

24.94 52.37 24.77 52.44

BEDF-NE13 3:31.75

Gabriel Favalora 27 Harvey Homolka 28

Aniq Syed 25 Zachary Wirth 25

25.36 52.56 55.3626.46

24.46 52.27 24.49 51.56

READ-NE14 3:31.94

Rory O'Neill 25 Aidan Herlihy 26

Andrew McCarthy 25 Liam Green 25

25.29 53.36 52.5224.81

24.89 53.08 24.32 52.98

WAAR-NE15 3:32.89

Jack Perkins 26 Alec Popiel 25

Rohan Gandhi 25 Liam Shadrick 26

25.39 52.07 54.3715.29

25.49 52.85 25.29 53.60

PREP-NE16 3:36.27

Charlie Sununu 25 Will Kennedy 25

Reese Martinez 25 Jimmy Mahoney 25

25.23 52.56 52.5824.68

25.19 54.02 27.00 57.11

CRLS-NE17 3:37.39

Ettore Ramusino-Zambotti 27Evan Wei 27

Giacomo Ramusino-Zambotti 26Hong Joon Koh 27

26.49 55.38 54.1625.65

25.89 55.38 24.55 52.47

CHEL-NE18 3:37.71

Jason Dou 25 Drew DiStasi 25

Noah Wildt 28 Sean Boothroyd 27

25.26 54.50 54.9825.68

25.07 53.72 25.84 54.51

NRWI-NE19 3:40.78

Sameera Murthy 25 Declan Savage 26

Spencer Bagtaz 25 Cole Falk 27

27.19 59.61 57.2527.43

25.77 54.44 23.36 49.48

MCAT-NE20 3:41.42

Ronan Sanzone 25

Ethan Curran 26

26.02 55.53 56.1426.32

26.85 57.49 24.26 52.26

LYNF-NE21 3:44.94

Marc Gagne 25 Nick DeGennaro 26

Sam Childress 25 Hudson Little 25

26.12 56.03 53.6825.59

27.55 58.20 27.24 57.03

MEST-NE22 3:58.74

Owen Molway 26 William Baranyi 28

Dan Muller 25 William Lowe 25

26.90 56.97 28.47

27.10 57.07

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WAYL-NE1 1:38.61

Brady Foley 25 Alex Lu 26

Peter Morris 25 Luke Kroncke 27

25.82 27.93 21.8822.98

ACTO-NE2 1:39.86

Andrew Lu 25 Victor Ao 27

Jonathan Baxter 28 Omar Graia 27

25.09 28.06 22.9023.81

WACA-NE3 1:40.76

Noa Zinn 26 Sahil Dua 25

Owen Curtin 25 Charlie Small 26

26.38 28.84 22.3523.19

CCHS-NE4 1:40.80

Brandon Monaghan 27 Emlen Lease 25

Cole Scafidi 26 Andrew Hodges 27

26.20 27.48 22.2824.84

WSTN-NE5 1:41.10

Eldar Blazh 25 Aiden Lawlor 28

Philip Fitch 25 Nico Carillo 26

25.42 27.89 22.3525.44

MYST-NE6 1:41.49

Jaden Anthony 26 Christian Antonucci 26

Brandon Wamala 29 Dylan Phan 26

26.75 26.52 22.9425.28

PREP-NE7 1:41.78

Porter Mulgrew 28

26.04 27.68 23.0325.03

HAVE-NE8 1:42.58

Miles Bunyar 27 Brian Story 26

Levi Abrams 26 Colby McLaughlin 25

26.30 27.03 23.6825.57

TRIT-NE9 1:42.67

Josh Adler 25

26.66 27.82 22.9725.22

BOSL-NE10 1:43.36

Caleb Kohn SR Cal Hale SR

Brian Xu Kevin Wang

27.65 26.54 24.1625.01
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BELM-NE11 1:44.56

Rohan Bhagwati 26 Lucas Cadet 25

Quinn Mitchell 27 Benjamin Leger 25

27.84 27.32 23.3726.03

CHEL-NE12 1:45.03

Finn Hughes 28 Noah Wildt 28

Rowan Ward 28 Christian Petrilli 27

26.81 29.28 23.4725.47

LYNF-NE13 1:45.42

James Cook 27 Malcolm Kelton 28

Nick DeGennaro 26 Henry Brown 25

26.77 30.58 22.6425.43

MARB-NE14 1:46.23

Nate Rosen 25 Orion Lewis 28

Brady Leveroni 26 Logan Doody 25

27.41 31.72 22.1424.96

LINC-NE15 1:46.54

Finn Larsen 26 Cooper Alderman 28

Mateo Krebs 25 Aiden McKenzie 26

28.12 30.02 23.0725.33

CRLS-NE16 1:47.89

Desmond Long 27 Hong Joon Koh 27

Giacomo Ramusino-Zambotti 26Evan Wei 27

29.44 28.44 24.0825.93

MEST-NE17 1:48.14

Gabe Hunnicutt 25 Jos Baranyi 26

Owen Molway 26 Danny Mirick 25

29.00 28.50 23.2827.36

READ-NE18 1:48.25

Kai Richardson 27 Liam Green 25

David McCann 25 Leo Diedrich 25

29.29 28.34 23.9926.63

MCAT-NE19 1:49.43

Ronan Sanzone 25

Ethan Curran 26

29.65 28.75 25.0725.96

SHAW-NE20 1:50.50

Matthew Kilfoyle 26 Noah Brooks 25

Eliot Hong 25 Harrison Kinsella 25

28.94 33.27 22.4425.85

NEWS-NE21 1:51.66

Tony Wu 27 Zach Gao 27

Leo Markman 26 Perry Yu 27

29.04 32.67 23.0226.93

ANDO-NE22 1:51.96

Zachary Pan 26 Yiwei Wang 25

Luke Suh 25 Zachary Medjamia 26

29.80 31.09 24.7726.30

NRWI-NE23 1:52.72

Spencer Bagtaz 25 Ivan Deiko 25

Cole Falk 27 Declan Savage 26

27.75 36.38 25.2423.35

WAAR-NE24 1:53.86

Emerson Popiel 25 Cole Morgan-Zawilski 27

Owen Morgan-Zawilski 27 Graham Reck 26

30.69 31.37 25.3626.44

BEDF-NE25 1:56.68

Kangbin Jia 28 Gregory Sedran 27

Harvey Homolka 28 Shalom Merchant 25

31.36 30.44 26.7528.13

LEXI-NE--- DQ

Anton Kheyfets 25 Rhys Roberts 26

Simon Dinovski 27 Neel Ray 25

28.38 30.73 24.5826.08


